
Maßstab 1:100

61B E3 03 
HAUS	        EBENE             NR

40,8 m²2 Zimmer 

Vorraum
WC / Bad

Abstellraum 
Zimmer

Kochen Essen Wohnen

Atrium
Terrasse

3,94 m²
3,84 m²
3,35 m²
9,37 m²
20,27 m²

8,85 m²
7,44 m²
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Kabine 140 x 120

Kabine 140 x 12
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BERGMANNGASSE

61B E3 03

GRILLPARZERSTRAßE

RICHARD-WAGNER-GASSE


